
 

 

 

 
Central Recruitment & Promotion Department 

Corporate Centre, Mumbai 
Phone: 022-22820427; Fax: 022-22820411 

 
 

ENGAGEMENT OF SPECIALIST CADRE OFFICERS ON CONTRACTUAL BASIS 
ADVERTISEMENT NO. CRPD/SCO/2025-26/17 

DATE FOR FILLING ONLINE APPLICATION & PAYMENT OF FEES: 
FROM 02.12.2025 TO 10.01.2026# 

 
CORRIGENDUM 

 

Refer to advertisement no. CRPD/SCO/2025-26/17 dated 02.12.2025 for engagement of 
specialist cadre officers on contract basis 2025-26, Please read as under: 
 

Existing  

 

Sl. 
No. 

Name of Post  Vacancies               PwBD  
(Horizontal vacancy) 

 SC ST OBC EWS UR Total VI HI LD D&E 

1 VP Wealth (SRM) Regular 77 34 119 46 188  
506 

5 4 5 5 

Backlog 15 10 17 -- -- 2 2 1 1 

2 AVP Wealth (RM) Regular 33 15 52 20 82  
206 

2 2 3 2 

Backlog -- 4 -- -- -- 3 3 2 2 

3 Customer 
Relationship 
Executive  

Regular 47 21 73 28 115  
284 

3 3 3 3 

Backlog -- -- -- -- -- 3 2 2 2 

 

Revised 

 
Sl. 
No. 

Name of Post  Vacancies               PwBD  
(Horizontal vacancy) 

 SC ST OBC EWS UR Total VI HI LD D&E 

1 VP Wealth (SRM) Regular 89 40 139 54 218 582 5 5 6 6 

Backlog 15 10 17 -- -- 2 2 1 1 

2 AVP Wealth (RM) Regular 38 17 60 23 95 237 2 2 3 3 

Backlog -- 4 -- -- -- 3 3 2 2 

3 Customer 
Relationship 
Executive  

Regular 54 24 84 32 133 327 3 4 4 3 

Backlog -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 

 
 

# Extension granted from 23.12.2025 to 10.01.2026 

 

All other terms and conditions mentioned in the captioned advertisement shall remail unchanged. 

 
 
Place: Mumbai                                    General Manager (RP & PM) 
Date: 01.01.2026                                                                                                

https://niyuktishakha.com/Latest-Jobs/sbi-recruitment-2025-apply-online-for-996-sco-posts

